
MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE. SHERWOOD & SHERWOOD^
PACIFIC COAST AOENTS.

ZEE 1380 ZIM

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
Brass and Nickel Plated

FENDERS and FIRE IRONS
Open Fire - Place Trimniing's

a Specialty.

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET STREET.

Zerruan Catherine, dressmaKiug, ()57 Noe
Zerman John, clerk Quade & Straut, r. 524 Eddy
ZTman L. Mies, r. 521 Eddy
Zerse JoBeph, carpenter, r. 845 Valencia
Zeit August L., saddlemaker L. D. Stone & Co.. r. 127

Clipper
Zett Frederick, foreman L. D. Stone & Co,, r. 127

Clipper
Zetta Louis, miner, r. 521 Green
Zgraggen Charles, milker, r. 627 Commercial
Zibihch Martin, restaurant, SE cor Mission and

Steuart, r. 422 Fremont
Ziekel John, blacksmith, r. 9 Zoe, rear
Zickel John, spikemaker, r. Railroad Av nr Guiana
Zickermann Nils, cutter Leak Glove Mnfg Co., r. 3010

Mission
Ziegelmeyer Anton, r. 903 Bryant
Ziegenbein John, estate of (John Zeigenbein & Co.)

216-220 Davis
Zeigfenbeiu Jolin & Co, estate of (John

Ziegenbein and Frederick Hillens) produce com-
mission, 216-220 Davis

Ziegenfuss Bertha Mrs., r. 1312 Valencia
Ziegenfuss Joseph N., salesman Kohler & Chase, r.

Oakland
Ziegle Julius, seaman, r. 28 Ji Tehama
ZJegler Anthony J. (F. E. it A. J. Ziegler)r. 724 Union
Ziegler Charles H., cigars and tobacco, SW cor

Montgomery and Patific
Ziegler Edward T., contractor bill poster, r. 632 Mar-

ket
Ziegler F. E. & A. J. (Frank E. and Anthony J.)book8

and stationery, SE cor Washington and Sansorae
Ziegler Frank E. (F. E. & A. J. Ziegler) r. 724 Union
Ziegler G., pantryman A. W. Wilson & Co., r. 347

Jessie
Ziegler J. L. Mrs., widow, r. 1220 Turk
Ziegler John B., principal St. Joseph's Grammar

School, r. 1417 Howard
Ziegler John G., carpenter, r. 1811 Powell
Ziegler Paul, tanner, r. 1232 York
Ziegler William, sign painter Swan & Stein, r. 353

Jessie
Ziegler Zacharias, teamster The Morgan Oyster Co., r.

326 Brannan
•^ Ziegler. See Zeigler
Zleglmayer Ferdinand (Zieglmayer & Valerro) r.

1406!^ Dupont
Zleglmayer* Valerro (Ferdinand Zieglemayer and

Frank Valerro) liquor saloon, 505 Green
Zieglmayr Emma Mi8S. milliner, r. 422 Stevenson
Zieglmayr George, varnisher Cal. Furniture Mnfg

Co., r. 422 Stevenson
Zieglmayr Theresa, widow, r. 422 Stevenson
Zieglmayr William, cigarmaker Henry Dabelstein, r.

422 Stevenson
Ziehm Charles, cabinetmaker, r. Harmony Hotel
Ziel F. R., ckrk Harry W. Syz. r. Alameda
Zlel G. A. (Harry W. Syz) r. Alameda
Zienwaldt Charles, carpenter J. Hammond & Co., r. 7

Hampton PI
Zier Adolph. tailor, r. 445 Jessie
Zierau Antone F., painter Union Iron Works r. 433

Union * '

Ziesche Edward R., cigars and tobacco, 621 Kearnv
r.2232BuBh '

Zifferer Frank J., teacher music, r 601 Geary
Zignego Joseph C. Jr., clerk D. J. Oullahan, r. 114

EiKhth
Zihn Andreas, carpenter, r. 31 Twelfth
Zihn Henry, carpenter, r. 15 William
•a^ Zihn. See Zinn
Zilk Thomas. laborer, r. 210 Chestnut
Zillraer Ad. Mrs., midwife, r. 1013 Mipsion
Zliu Bode Vinaiizio, waiter Allione & Ferera
ZImelll G. E., teacher music, r. 2120 Fillmore
Zimmtn Alexander, jeweler, 1204 Stockton,

Minna
324

M, SADLER & CO.

Zimman Charlotte Miss, dressmaker, r. 324 Minna
Zimnier Charles K., solicitor G. H. Umbsen & Co., r.

1007 Mission
Zimmer Charles M., clerk Leak Glove Mnfg Co., r,

637 McAllister
Zimmer E. Mrs.,r. 637 McAllister
Zimmer George F., butrher, 67 Centre Market and

clerk Ives & Co.. r. 637 McAllister
Zimmer George W., manager G. F. Zimmer, r. 637

McAllit-tt-r

Zimmer Jacob, tailor, r. 911 Union
Zimmer J. George, broommaker G. F. Mackenzie, r.

659 Howard
Zimmer Juhn, plumber, 2546 Folsom
Zimmer John J., machinist E. Mohrig, r. 112 Golden

Gate Av
Zimmer Sarah, widow, r. 220 Central Av
Zimmerman Abraham B., tailor, r. 318M Fell
Zimmerman Adolph G., teamster F. S. Chadbourne k

Co., r. 1725 O'Farrell
Zimmerman Albert, shoemaker, r. 43 Everett
Zimmerman Albert E. M., shoemaker, r. 457 Jessie
Zimmerman Alfred, bartender, r. 431 Fulton
Zimmerman August, waiter Belmont Hotel
Zimmerman B., tinsmith E. Boesch & Co., r. 528

Howard
Zimmerman Carl, driver Ruhland Bros., r. cor

Thirty-second and Point Lobos Avs
Zimmerman Carl, waiter Ahlborn House
Zimmerman Charles, r. 113 Ivy Av
Zimmerman David, engineer, r. 909 Eighteenth
Zimmerman E., dishwasher Palace Hotel
Zimmerman Emil, waiter Ahlborn House
Zimmerman Frank, hostler Central RR., r. 720 Laurel

Av
Zlmnierman Frank C, capitalist, r. 1321 Sutter
Zimmerman Fred., seaman, r. 13 Clay
Zimmerman O. A., musician, r. 1300}^ Stockton
Zimmerman Henry L., clerk Sperry & Co., r. 507

Powell
Zimmerman Johanna, widow, r. 1725 O'Farrell
Zimmerm.in John G., porter L. Zeiss, r. Vd'20 Eddy
Zimmerman Joseph, laborer, r. 7 Church Lane
Zimmerman Joseph, tailor, r. 318M Fell
Zimmerman Leonard, laborer, r. 720 Laurel Av
Zimmerman Martin, tanner, r. NE cor Teneriffe and

St. John
Zimmerman Matthew, r. W s Lundy Lane bet Esmer-

alda and Virginia Av, B. H.
Zimmerman Matthew, carpenter, r. SE cor Coso and

California Avs, B. H.
Zimmerman Nils, glove cutter, r. 3010 M Mission
Zimmerman Peter R., machinist Joshua Hendy Ma-

chine Works, r. 909 Eighteenth
Zimmerman Wilhelm, laborer, r. 1029 York
Zimmermaiin Albert, florist, 341 Bush, r. 457 Jessie
Zlmmermann Albert E. M., shoemaker P. F. Nolan &

Co., r. 457 Jessie
Zimmermann Edward, barber, 331 Sixth
Zimmermann Eliza, midwife, r. 457 Jessie
Zlmmermann Ernest, butcher A. W. Shrader, r. S B

Servia bet Susquehanna and St. John
Zimmermann George, expressman, cor Bush and

Grant Av, r. 65 West Mission
Zimmermann Henry, bookkeeper Diepenbrock Bros.

& Doeing, r. 718 Turk
Zimmermann Henry, clerk 8. F. News Co., r. 703

Broadway
Zimmermann H. L., varieties, 703 Broadway
Zimmermann Jacob, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill, r.

White House
Zimmermann Joseph, r. 625 Clay
Zimmermann Louis, laborer, r. 8 s Precita Av bet

Florida and Alabama, B. H.
Zlmmermann Max, proptr St. Helena Hotel, 507 Mis-

sion
Zimmtrmann Philip (A. Waldenmeier & Co.) r. W s

Railroad Av bet Servia and Paraguay

BEAMiS
SHIRTS

IM.ARKKT ST.. COR. THIRD.

DIRECT WHOLESALE IMPORTERS
FINE GROCERIES AND TABLE LUXURIES. 9-15 BEALE ST.


